E
va
lu
a
te
s:  M
A
X

♦ Includes 19.4400MHz SMD Crystal Reference
Component List
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX3886EVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
33μF ±5% tantalum capacitor
(B case)
AVX TAJB336K010R
C2–C6, C9, C43,
C44
8
0.1μF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM155R61A104K
C7 1
2.2μF ±10% ceramic capacitor
(0805)
Murata GRM21BR71A225K
C8 1
0.1μF ±10% ceramic capacitor
(0603)
Murata GRM188R71E104K
C11, C12, C13,
C23, C28,
C32–C36, C47,
C48
12
0.22μF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM155R60J224K
C27 1
0.27μF ±5% ceramic capacitor
(0603)
Panasonic ECJ-1VB0J274K
C63 1
10pF ±10% ceramic capacitor
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
J1, J2, J3,
J9–J12, J14,
J15, J19, J20,
J22–J30,